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jamiyati
Short: "Toshkent shahar dori-darmon" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: HeT
2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location:

Postal address:

E-mail address:

Official Website:

r. TawkeHT, ANMasapckuin panoH, yn.ycra
WwvpwH.TYN-1. 0-84

r. TawkeHT, AnMasapckuin panoH, yn.ycra
lWnpuH.Tyn-1. 0-84

doridarmon_2009@mail.ru
(mailto:doridarmon_2009@mail.ru)

www.toshkentdd.uz (https://www.toshkentdd.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKHWE PEKBU3UTDI

HaumeHoBaHwue obcnyxuBatowero 6aHka:

AKB «QO’zsanoatqurilishbank» dpunuan An —
Xopasmuia

Current account: 20210000900101224001
MFI: 434

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 380



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 201138485
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOVI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 2018553
OKOHX: 71212

COATO: 1726280

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ -3,02934

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,5

Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,0000061
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -7,0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -0,197
funds:

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaresbHOro coBeTa, peauauouuoﬁ KoMuccun mnum
UCNOJNIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nata nata ®.N.0. JlonXHoOCTb OpraH aMnTeHTa, N3bpaH
NMPUHATUSA  BCTYMNEHUS NPUHSABLNIA (HasHayveH) /
peweHns K peweHne BblBEOEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM cocTaBa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOUUIA)
09 09 Pasakos /nés YneH Obwee cobpaHne  N3bpaH
nekabps npekabps  Xabaposud HabnoaaTenbHORXLMOHEPOB (HasHaueH)
2020 2020 coseta
ropa ropa
09 09 Caunpxonxaes UYneH Obwee cobpaHne  N3bpaH
nekabps npekabps  Campmnnaxopxa HabnoaatenbHOMXLUMOHEPOB (HasHayeH)
2020 2020 XycaHoBuy coBeTa

roga roga
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Liomarpamos
YCMOHKy N
AbLykoanpoBuy

Hacwnpos
Cabaynno
AbaycaTtTapoBuy

dansunes
dapxon
MwupuHoesny

lMynatos
Wyxpat
Axmanesuy

Maxmynos
Canpxap
tOnpawesmny

dansnesa
Ho3uma
AbaypacynoBHa

TypcyHoB
VckaHoap
BaxTuHyposumy

Panxabos
baxpom
Axkmanosuy

MycTtadoes
dappyx
MycTtadoesuy

Magymapos
Xangap
LWlaBkaTtoBuy

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabnoaaTenbHORKXLMOHEPOB
coseTa

YneH Obuee cobpaHne
HabnofaTenbHORKLUMOHEPOB
coseTa

YneH Obuwee cobpaHne
HabnoaTenbHOMXLUMOHEPOB
coseTa

UneH Obuwee cobpaHne
HabnoaaTenbHOMXLUMOHEPOB
coseTa

UneH Obuee cobpaHne
HabnoaaTenbHOXLUMOHEPOB
coseTa

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabnoaaTenbHORXLMOHEPOB
coeeTa

YneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabnoaaTenbHORKXLMOHEPOB
coBeTa

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabnoaaTenbHORKXLMOHEPOB
coseTa

UYneH Obwee cobpaHue
HabnoaaTenbHORKXLMOHEPOB
coseTa

YneH Obuee cobpaHne
PeBM3MOHHOW  aKUMOHEPOB
KoMMcCcum

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)



09 09
nekabps pekabps
2020 2020
roga romga

09 09
nekabps nekabps
2020 2020
rofga roga

09 09
nekabps  nekabps
2020 2020
roga romga

09 09
nekabps pekabps
2020 2020
roga romga

09 09
nekabps pekabps
2020 2020
roga roma

09 09
nekabpsi  gekabps
2020 2020
rona romga

11 11
HOs6ps  HOs6ps
2020 2020
rofa roga

10
HaunmeHoBaHve

CyLLECTBEHHOro hakTa

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe

MyxmaTewunHa
PaHo
AHBapoBHa

Typaesa

Odundpysa
OrambepavesHa

Baxob6os
Abnykoavp
AbaypaxmMoHOBMY

MaxkamoB
PaxumpxaH
CyntaHoBunY

Aboynnaes
Capsap
AbaynnaeBuny

Anumos Temyp
dukpaToBmy

3usieBa Bacuns
BannesHa

YneH
PeBun3noHHoM
KomMucecum

YneH
PeBun3noHHoM
KoMmceum

YneH
PeBun3noHHoM
KoMmceum

YneH
PeBun3noHHoM
KoMMcecum

YneH
PeBun3noHHoM
KoMMccum

["eHepanbHbIf
OVpekTop

["eHepanbHbIv
OpeKkTop

Obwee cobpaHue
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obuee cobpaHne
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee cobpaHne
aKUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee cobpaHne
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuee cobpaHne
aKUMOHEepOB

Obwee cobpaHue
aKLUMOHEpPOB

HabniooaTtenbHbil
coseT

Information on the important facts for the year

HabnopgaTenbHOro coeeta

3ameHeHns B crimcke

Ne Data HacTynnennsa  [arta nybnnkauum
CYWEeCTBEHHOr0  CYLECTBEHHOrO CYWEeCTBEHHOro
hakTta hakTta hakTta

8 28.12.2019 03.01.2020

36 28.12.2019 03.01.2020

appnInpoBaHHbIX nuL

N36paH
(HasHayeH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBEOEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueHr)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)
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PelweHuns, NPpUHATbIE BbICWNM
opraHoM ynpasneHus
3MUTEHTa

M3meHeHns B cnncke
aPnnnMpoBaHHbIX L

PelweHuns, NPpUHSTbIE BbICWNM
OpraHoM ynpasneHus
aMUTEHTa

M3meHeHne B cocTaBe
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe
WCNOJTHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

IameHeHne B cocTase
HabnopgaTenbHOro coeeta

N3meHeHns B cnncke
adpnnpoBaHHbIX L

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

6 28.12.2019
36 11.11.2020
6 18.12.2020
8 18.12.2020
8 18.12.2020
8 18.12.2020
36 18.12.2020

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS
l. Long-term assets

000

Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010

Depreciation amount (0200)

011

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)

(020-021)

000

020

021

022

Ha nHavano
OT4YEeTHOro
nepuoaa

9674759.22

5098272.81

4576486.41

39310.00

20255.00

19055.00

03.01.2020

12.11.2020

18.12.2020

21.12.2020

21.12.2020

21.12.2020

22.12.2020

Ha koHeu,
OT4YeTHOro
nepvoaa

6932273.35

4864436.36

2067836.99

39310.00

28117.00

11193.00



Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)

Deferred expenses (3200)

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

1311.70

1311.70

3696527.06

8293380.17

3734818.73

122328.53

3612490.20

12226554.60

1311.70

1311.70

3704099.10

5784440.79

3220590.37

86369.70

3134220.67

10226554.60



Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)

Other current assets (5900)

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

8558258.11

720372.60

691872.46

6828864.57

176932.16

52457.88

87758.44

5851.74

5445.69

406.05

9633733.08

1024888.79

661417.51

7437971.61

213416.26

69334.96

226703.95

2222.12

852.27

1369.85



TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

24525483.18

32818863.35

I. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

952317.60

1264266.89

-6736517.90

3909.00

-4516024.41

328381.06

23083100.17

28867540.96

952317.60

1637382.25

-9678863.09

3909.00

-7085254.24



Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

328381.06

37006506.70 35952795.20

28681585.46 35952795.20

23710635.33 27949522.78

3983416.61 5323591.58
233218.33 233218.33
45109.29 321246.37
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Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

43315.95 140767.42
18513.61 18513.61
308046.64 569269.66
8324921.24

339329.70 1396665.45
37334887.76 35952795.20
32818863.35 28867540.96

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne Kog
nokasarens cTp.
Net revenue from sales of 010
products (goods, works

and services)

Cost of goods sold (goods, 020
works and services)

Gross profit (loss) from 030
sales of production (goods,

works and services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures, total 040
(lines 050+060+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell 050

3a cooTBEeTCTBYIOWMNA
nepuog Npownoro roga

LoXo4bl
(npwbbinb)

4538936.50

pacxonpbl
(y6bITKM)

4582666.20

43729.70

2996803.50

841939.60

3a oT4YeTHbIn NnepuoL,

LOX0 bl pacxofbl
(npwbbinb)  (ybbiTKM)
1914621.60
2048448.60
133827.00
5346866.30
500986.80



Administrative expenses
Other operating expenses

Expenses of the reporting
period excluded from the
tax base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from financial
operations (lines 180+190
+200+210), including:

Expenses in the form of
interest

Expenses in the form of
interest on long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

832274.80

883685.80

51.90

883633.90

1607014.10

547849.80

2208258.40

5469396.17

2670692.33

2798703.84

1679225.50

3166654.00

9102468.00

3621774.70

609227.00

120.00

609107.00

7115896.00

2485126.00

4630770.00
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Income (loss) from general
operations (lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and
losses

Profit (loss) before income
tax (lines 220+/-230)
Income tax

Other taxes and fees on
profits

Net profit (loss) of the
reporting period (lines
240-250-260)
HanmeHoBaHne [arta
ayanTopCKOom Bbloayu
opraHmnsaumm NNLEH3UN
000 2019-04-11
«NAZORAT-

AUDIT»

220 6793968.77 2884894.30
230
240 6793968.77 2884894.30
250
260
270 6793968.77 2884894.30
Information on audit report
Homep Bwug Hata Homep > .1N.0. Konus
NNLEH3NVBAK NIOYEHNS BblAauu ayouTopckaymmMTopa ayamtopce
ayaUTOPCKOro 3aKI0YEeHU@Y AU TOPOB3AK TOYEH
3aKYeHNs npoBOAMBLIErO
npoBepky
811 nonoxutensHoe 2021-05-26 Ymapos = 3arpysut
P.A. (https://
openinfo.l
media/
audit_con
%D0%B2
BE%D0%
D1%80%l
%D1%81_
D0%B7%
B0%D0%
D0%BB_¢
B0%D1%
D0%B4%
B8%D1%
D0%BE%
80.pdf)

Cnucok 3aKNKYeHHbIX KPYMHbIX CAEeNOoK B OTYETHOM roay
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Data ®.N.0. nnmn MpeameTt coenkm
3aKknioYeHns  nosiHoe
chenku HavMeHoBaHve

KOHTpareHTta

2021-02-26  AKb

Peanusauuns aktnsa AO

«MpomcTpoibaHk». «TOSHKENT SHAHAR

DORI — DARMON> B Buge
3-X 9Ta>XHOro TOprosoro
marasmHa N2 6 ¢
noasanbHOM NOMELLEHNEM,
pacrnonoxeHo Ha
3eMernbHOM yyacTtke — 1333
KB.M. C obwer nnowaapto —
2005 KkB.M., pacrosioxXeHoro
no agpecy: r. TawkeHT,
WanxaHTaxypckuin Paio

Cymma

11 146
000
000,0
CyMm

Kem aBnseTtcs
SMUTEHT MO
choenke
(npunobpetatenem/
oTyyXxgmaTtenem
TOBapOB U yCnyr)

oTyyXpgaTeib

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

AkLMOHEpHas
komnaHusa «JOPU-
JAPMOH»

Ob6uiecTtBO C
orpaHn4yeHHon
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«DORI — DARMON —
GARANT»

O6buwecTso C
orpaHnyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«DORI — DARMON —
INVEST »

MecTtoHaxoxaeHne OcHoBsaHue, no Hata
(MECTOXUTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHU (HacTynneHus
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb, Npr3HalTCH OCHOBaHMs (-
ropof, parnoH) adoPUNNPOBAHHBIMA  WiA)

nmuamm
Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH, IOp. nnuo, 2015-05-07
ropon TawkeHT BXoAsllee B 04HO C

atum AO

X0349NCTBEHHOE

obbenmHeHne
Pecnybnuka YabekuncTaH, tOp. nuuo, 2015-05-07
ropod TawkeHT BXoAsllee B 04HO C

atum AO

X034ACTBEHHOE

obbenmHeHne
Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTa, HOp. nuuo, 2015-05-07
ropon TawkeHT BXOAsilee B 04HO C

atum AO

X0358NCTBEHHOE

obbenunHeHmne



Ob6uiecTBO C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«O’ZBEKISTON DORI
— TA’'MINOTI>»

Ob6uwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«DD GENERAL
INSURANCE»

ObwecTBo C
OrpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«DORI - DARMON
HCP»

Ob6uiecTtBo C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMn
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«JIZZAX DORI —
DARMON>

ObuwecTso C
orpaHnyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«SURXON DORI -
DARMON»

ObwecTtBO C
OorpaHuyeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«SIRDARYO DORI -
DARMON»

Ob6uiecTtBo C
orpaHn4yeHHoMn
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«XORAZM DORI —
DARMON>

ObwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHowm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«BUXORO DORI -
DAMON>»

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
ropod TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
ropofd TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctan,
ropog TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
J>xun3sakckas obnactb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTaH,
CypxaHpapbuHckas
obnactb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,
CbipaapburHckas obnactb

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
Xopeamckas obnacTb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,
Byxapckasi obnacTb

HOp. nnuo,
BXoAsllee B 0QHO C
atmum AO
X0O38MCTBEHHOE
ob6beOuHeHne

HOp. nuuo,
BXoAsulee B O4HO C
atum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B 04HO C
aTum AO
X038NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

HOp. nnuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO C
atmum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
ob6benuHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B OOHO C
aTum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B 0QHO C
aTum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 0OHO C
atum AO
X034ACTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllEE B OOHO C
aTum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07



Ob6uiecTBO C
OorpaHn4yeHHoMm
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«QORAQALPOQ
DA’RI — DARMAK:>

Ob6uwecTBo C
orpaHn4yeHHom
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbIO
«INTEGRA DD»

AKLMOHEpHOE
o6wectso «ANDIJON
DORI - DARMON»

AKUMOHEpHoE
obuwectBo «FARG'ONA
DORI — DARMON»

AKLMOHEpHoEe
oblecTBo
«SAMARQAND DORI-
DARMON

AKLMOHepHoEe
obuwecteo «NAVOIY
DORI — DARMON»

AKUMOHepHoEe
obwecTBO
«QASHQADARYO
DORI — DARMON»

AKLMOHEpHoEe
oblecTBo
«TOSHKENT
VILOYATI DORI -
DARMON»

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
Pecnybnuka
KapakannakcTaH

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
CamapkaHpackas obnacTb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctan,
AHOuxaHckas obnacTb

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
depraHckas obnacTb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTaH,
CamapkaHackas obnacTb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,
HaBowiickasa obnactb

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
KawkapapbuHckas obnactb

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,
ropofn TawkeHT

HOp. nnuo,
BXoAsllee B 0QHO C
atmum AO
X0O38MCTBEHHOE
ob6beOuHeHne

HOp. nuuo,
BXoAsulee B O4HO C
atum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B 04HO C
aTum AO
X038NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

HOp. nnuo,
BXoAsllee B 0OHO C
atmum AO
X0358MCTBEHHOE
ob6benuHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B OOHO C
aTum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbennHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllee B 0QHO C
aTum AO
X038MCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

IOp. nuuo,
BXoAslee B 0OHO C
atum AO
X034ACTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

lOp. nnuo,
BXOAsllEE B OOHO C
aTum AO
XO35NCTBEHHOE
obbenmHeHne

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2015-05-07



AKUMOHepHoe
obwwecTBO
«NAMANGAN DORI —
DARMON»

Non-Hyp TekcTtunb,
bioa, Typusm,
MHwaat, OnekTpoHuK,
[biw Tugxapet Be
CaHain AHOHUM
WnpkeTn

PaszakoB Nnés
Xabaposuny

Canpxopnxaes
Cangunnaxonxa
XycaHoBuy

lWomanpamos
YCMOHKy R
Ab6aykoanpoBuy

Hacupos Cabaynno
AbnycaTTapoBuny

dansnes dapxoq
MupunHoeBmy

Mynatos Wyxpat
Akmanesuy

Maxmygnos CaHpxap
tOnpawesmny

Anumos Tumyp
dukpaToBmy

Pecnybnuka YabekucTa,
HamaHraHckas obnactb

Typuwms,ropon Ctambyn,
["'yH4YopeH MepTep, reHepan
Anun Puiza lNopaxax gxag.,
MeTtponon ueHTp bnok A, 5-
n atax/22

ropofn TauwkeHT,
WarxaHTaxypckuii panoH

ropog TawWkeHT, ynmua
["eHepana AaumoBa, oom 12

ropod TawkeHT, ynmua
ByHenkop, nom 39A, kB. 8

ropofd TawkeHT, ynmua 5-
XuBa, gom 13

ropog TawkeHT, L-13, oom
9, kB. 33

ropon TawkeHT, ynmua
Bobyp 34-2b

ropog TawkeHrT,
np.BooonanHbiii, oom 4, KB.
y

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctaH,
ropofn TauwkeHT,
WarixaHTaxypckui p-H

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3605
Harta: 04.05.2024

HOp. nnuo,
BXoAsllee B 0QHO C
atmum AO
X0O38MCTBEHHOE
ob6beOuHeHne

HOp. nnuo, koTopoe

Bnageet 20 n bonee
NPOoLEeHTaMN akumm

aToro obwecTtsa

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Jlnuo,
ocylecTenstouee
MOHOMOYUS
avpekTopa
(npencepatens
npasfieHns)

2015-05-07

2015-05-07

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18

2020-12-18



